
 
 
 
 
 
 
TITLE IX TEAM FOR 2021-22 
 

Title IX Coordinator:  Mrs. Ashley Dougherty, SPED Director 
adougherty@ftcpioneers.org 
 

Investigator:  SRO Deputy Greg Byelick 
 gbyelick@washcosheriff.org 
 
Decision Maker:  Mr. Drew Wagner, Mr. PJ Mallette and Mr. Nick Wemhoff, 
Building Principals 
 dwagner@ftcpioneers.org  
 pjmallette@tcpioneers.org 
 nwemhoff@ftcpioneers.org 
 
Appellate Decision-Maker:  Mr. Jerry Green, Superintendent 

jjgreen@ftcpioneers.org 
 

Mediator: Ms. Miranda Adams, School Psychologist 
 mirandaadams@ftcpioneers.org 
 


